Abszolut
eredmény
10,31
10,52
10,56
10,67
11,15
11,0
11,41
11,2
11,97
11,8
11,8
12,08
12,23
12,2
12,48
12,5
12,7
13,7
13,8
13,9

M35
10,65
10,83
12,54

M40
11,17
11,76
11,7
12,71

M45
13,6

M50
13,13

M55
12,44
13,8

M60
14,61
14,5

SZENIOR SZABADTERI SPRINTER RANGLISTA 2013

Név
Németh Roland
Béres Sandor
Pauer Géza
Bodnar Gabor
Lisztoczki Janos
Hallésy Zsolt
Mester Miklés
Melegh Imre
llovszky Viktor
Tasi Péter
Balogh Istvan
Salka Jozsef
Radosza Tamas
Radacs Jozsef
Ban Janos
Bucherna Nandor
Sebék Arpad
Novikov J6zsef
Pallai Gyula
Loki Ferenc

Németh Roland
Pauer Géza
Radosza Tamas

Béres Sandor
Lisztoczki Janos
Hallésy Zsolt
llovszky Viktor

Bucherna Nandor

Mester Miklés

Bodnar Gabor
Tasi Péter

Salka Jozsef
Balogh Istvan

Férfi
100 m
Abszolut*
Egyestulet Kor Eredmény Korszorzé
MAC M38 10,65 0,9684
SZVSE M42 11,17 0,9415
Budadrsi SC M37 10,83 0,9754
TFSE M56 12,44 0,8580
UTE M41 11,76 0,9480
Titan TC M42 11,7 0,9415
Bp. Honvéd SE M54 13,13 0,8690
SZAC M72 14,5 0,7695
M42 12,71 0,9415
Kecskemét M56 13,8 0,8580
SZAC M64 14,5 0,8167
GYAC M62 14,61 0,8267
ASE M37 12,54 0,9754
SZAC M69 15,4 0,7928
Bp. Honvéd SE  M60 14,92 0,8367
GEAC M45 13,6 0,9220
SAK M69 16,0 0,7928
SZAC M60 16,4 0,8367
VEDAC mM81 20,4 0,6778
SZAC M69 17,5 0,7928
Korcsoportonként
MAC Budapest 2013.05.11
Budatrsi SC Zalaegerszeg 2013.06.08
ASE Budapest 2013.06.16
SZVSE Budapest 2013.05.25
UTE Budapest 2013.06.16
Titan TC Szeged 2013.04.20
Budapest 2013.06.16
GEAC Szekszard 2013.06.22
Bp. Honvéd SE Budapest 2013.06.16
TFSE Budapest 2013.06.16
Kecskemét Szekszard 2013.06.22
GYAC Budapest 2013.06.16
SZAC Szekszard 2013.06.22

Helyszin

Budapest
Budapest

Zalaegerszeg

Budapest
Budapest
Szeged
Budapest
Szekszard
Budapest
Szekszard
Szekszard
Budapest
Budapest
Szekszard
Budapest
Szekszard
Szeged
Szekszard
Szekszard
Szekszard

Datum

2013.05.11
2013.05.25
2013.06.08
2013.06.16
2013.06.16
2013.04.20
2013.06.16
2013.06.22
2013.06.16
2013.06.22
2013.06.22
2013.06.16
2013.06.16
2013.06.22
2013.06.16
2013.06.22
2013.04.20
2013.06.22
2013.06.22
2013.06.22



14,92
16,4

M65
15,4
16,0
17,5

M70
14,5

M80
20,4

Abszollt
eredmény
20,1
20,88
22,69
22,8
24,17
24,54
24,3
24,5
25,3
25,3
25,6
26,4
27,4
33,2
38,32

M35
25,6

M40
22,0
24,9
28,2

M45
27,46

M50
27,06

M55
25,25
29,6

Ban Janos
Novikov J6zsef

Radacs Jozsef
Sebék Arpad
Loki Ferenc

Melegh Imre

Pallai Gyula

Név
Béres Sandor
Bodnar Gabor
Mester Miklés

Hallésy Zsolt
Salka Jozsef

Bucherna Nandor

Radosza Tamas
Tasi Péter
Sebék Arpad
Radacs Jozsef
Jerkus Laszl6
Balogh Istvan
Pallai Gyula
Loki Ferenc
Kovéacs Karoly

Radosza Tamas

Béres Sandor
Hallésy Zsolt
Jerkus Laszl6

Bucherna Nandor

Mester Miklés

Bodnar Gabor
Tasi Péter

Bp. Honvéd SE

SZAC Szekszard
SZAC Szekszard
SAK Szeged
SZAC Szekszard
SZAC Szekszard
VEDAC Szekszard
200 m
Abszolat*
Egyesilet Kor Eredmény
SZVSE M42 22,0
TFSE M56 25,25
Bp. Honvéd SE M54 27,06
Titan TC M42 24,9
GYAC M62 30,41
GEAC M45 27,46
ASE mM37 25,6
Kecskemét M56 29,6
SAK M69 33,5
SZAC M69 33,5
KARC M43 28,2
SZAC M64 33,6
VEDAC mM81 44,1
SZAC M69 44,0
Futapest M82 62,96
Korcsoportonként
ASE Szekszard
SZVSE Békéscsaba
Titan TC Szekszard
KARC Szekszard
GEAC Budapest
Bp. Honvéd SE Budapest
TFSE Budapest
Kecskemét Szekszard

Budapest

2013.06.16
2013.06.22

2013.06.22
2013.04.20
2013.06.22

2013.06.22

2013.06.22

Korszorzo

0,9138
0,827
0,8384
0,9138
0,7947
0,8935
0,9494
0,8270
0,7549
0,7549
0,9071
0,7844
0,6220
0,7549
0,6086

2013.06.22

2013.05.10
2013.06.22
2013.06.22

2013.06.16

2013.06.16

2013.06.16
2013.06.22

Helyszin

Békéscsaba
Budapest
Budapest
Szekszard
Budapest
Budapest
Szekszard
Szekszard
Szeged
Szekszard
Szekszard
Szekszard
Szekszard
Szekszard
Budapest

Datum

2013.05.10
2013.06.16
2013.06.16
2013.06.22
2013.06.16
2013.06.16
2013.06.22
2013.06.22
2013.04.20
2013.06.22
2013.06.22
2013.06.22
2013.06.22
2013.06.22
2013.06.16



M60
30,41
33,6

M65
33,5
33,5
44,0

M80
44,1
62,96

Abszolat
eredmény
52,1
58,0
58,9
59,6
65,1

M40
63,4

M45
58,1
65,3

M55
71,1

M60
81,2

Abszolut
eredmény
12,7
13,1
13,6

13,9
14,4

Salka Jozsef
Balogh Istvan

Sebék Arpad
Radacs Jozsef
Loki Ferenc

Pallai Gyula
Kovacs Karoly

Név
Késa Zoltan
Jerkus Laszl6
Bucherna Nandor

Tasi Péter
Domjan Istvan

Jerkus Laszl6

Kdésa Zoltan
Bucherna Nandor

Tasi Péter

Domjan Istvan

Név
Loki Tamasné
Cseh Angéla
Hallésyné Halasz
Erika
Gotz Katalin
Dr. Mendler Luca

GYAC
SZAC

SAK
SZAC
SZAC

VEDAC
Futapest

Egyestlet

VEDAC
KARC
GEAC
Kecskemét
TAS

KARC

VEDAC
GEAC

Kecskemét

TAS

Egyestlet
Pécs Postas
Vac

Tithn TC

SZAC
Titan TC

Budapest
Szekszard

Szeged
Szekszard
Szekszard

Szekszéard
Budapest

400 m
Abszolat*

Kor

M46
M43
M45
M56
M63

Eredmény

58,1
63,4
65,3
71,1
81,2

Korcsoportonként

Szekszard

Szekszard
Szekszard

Szekszard

Szekszard

Noi

100 m
Abszolat*

Kor

W78
W51
W38

W51
W40

Eredmény

19,8
15,5
13,9

16,4
151

2013.06.16
2013.06.22

2013.04.20
2013.06.22
2013.06.22

2013.06.22
2013.06.16

Korszorzé

0,8962
0,9154
0,9023
0,838

0,8016

2013.06.22

2013.06.22
2013.06.22

2013.06.22

2013.06.22

Korszorzé

0,6391
0,8466
0,9781

0,8466
0,9545

Helyszin

Szekszard
Szekszard
Szekszard
Szekszard
Szekszard

Helyszin

Szekszard
Szekszard
Szeged

Szeged
Szeged

Datum

2013.06.22
2013.06.22
2013.06.22
2013.06.22
2013.06.22

Datum

2013.06.22
2013.06.22
2013.04.20

2013.04.20
2013.04.20



W35
13,9

W40
151

W50
15,5
16,4

W75
19,8

Abszolut
eredmény
26,19
29,85
35,9

W35
30,42

W40
38,1

W65
37,15

Abszolut

eredmény
59,5

W40
67,0

Hallésyné Halasz Titan TC

Erika

Dr. Mendler Luca Titan TC

Cseh Angéla
Gotz Katalin

Loki Tamasné

Név
Szurok Eta

Farkas Dora
Réthey Erzsébet

Farkas Dora

Réthey Erzsébet

Szurok Eta

Név
Haryné Stasko
Anik6

Haryné Stasko
Anik6

Korcsoportonként

Szeged
Szeged
Vac Szekszard
SZAC Szeged
Pécs Postas Szekszard
200 m
Abszolut*
Egyesilet Kor Eredmény
Hunyadi DSE =~ W67 37,15
w37 30,42
Kecskeméti DSE W40 38,1
Korcsoportonként
Budapest
Kecskeméti DSE Szekszard
Hunyadi DSE Budapest
400 m
Abszolut*
Egyesilet Kor Eredmény
Kecskemét W42 67,0
KDSE
Korcsoportonként
Kecskemét Szekszard
KDSE

* 2006-0s korszorz6 tablazat alapjan

2013.04.20

2013.04.20

2013.06.22
2013.04.20

2013.06.22

Korszorzé

0,7049

0,9813

0,9434

2013.06.16

2013.06.22

2013.06.16

Korszorzo

0,888

2013.06.22

Helyszin

Budapest
Budapest
Szekszard

Helyszin

Szekszard

Datum

2013.06.16
2013.06.16
2013.06.22

Datum
2013.06.22



